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
1039787 505 Broadway #604 Tacoma 1 150 1,254 2008 01/09/17 $281.50 49  $364,000 $359,000  $353,000-
925742 708 Market St #710 Tacoma 2 175 1,150 2007 10/19/16 $315.22 135  $357,500 $362,500  $362,500
1060954 505 Broadway #510 Tacoma 2 175 1,336 0.571 2008 01/13/17 $336.08 4 $459,000 $459,000 449,000,
883693 505 Broadway #307 Tacoma 2 250 1,724 2008 03/15/16 $280.16 15 $489,000 $489,000  $483,000 /,
905340 505 Broadway #505 Tacoma 2 225 1,919 2009 06/21/16 $351.75 86  $695,000 $695,000  $675,000:L,
Listing Count: 5 Averages: 1,477 $312.94 58  $472,900 $472,900  $464,500
Price : High $675,000 Low $353,000 Median $449,000 o A oy ™
“;:7 ,’J;J;,' 2 (¢ 14 CJ'L) 7o,
Grand Totals O/ S le l/j"'\@ ey
Count: 7 Averages: SqFt: 1409  CDOM: 92 OP: $439,557  LP: $439,557 SP: $464,500
\/@ v S, el R dkyfﬂ Aoll s . ﬁ ) .
o = 3 - e v , sl i~y C
{ \ P 2q. = 409, 09

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed.

Lot Sizes and Square Footage Are Estimates.
02/27/12017 - 10:31AM



METROSCAN

Property Profile

Account  :900913 004 0 Bidgld# A Total :$400,500
Owner :Biesecker Scott Land :$7,900
CoOwner Struct :$392,600
Site :505 Broadway #307 Tacoma 98402
Mail 13518 189th Ave E Bonney Lake Wa 98391 %Imprv 98
Phone# : Levy Cd  :005
UseCode :1410 RES,APT CONDO,HIGH RISE 2017 Tax :$134.72
Zoning :Dr
PrciTyp ‘Platted MapGrid
RTSQ ‘03E21N 32SE SE
Legal :SECTION 32 TOWNSHIP 21 RANGE 03 CensusTR :616.01 Bl:1

:QUARTER 44 CONDOMINIUM 505 BROADWAY NbrhdCd  :0000701

:CONDO UNIT 307 TOG/W 1.80% INT I... Vol: Page:
Sub/Plat  :505 Broadway Condos

PROPERTY CHARACTERISTICS
Bedrooms 1st Floor SqFt Lot Acres .57
Bath Full 2nd Floor + Lot Sq Ft :24,862
Bath 3/4 Attic SqFt g Year Built :2008
Bath 1/2 AboveGround SF  :1,724 EffYearBIt :2008
Bath Total Primary MezzSF Roof Type
Family Rm : Second Mezz SF Foundation :
Floor Cvr Bsmnt Fin SF Constructn :Masonry
Fireplace :1 Bsmnt Unfin SF Quality :‘Vy Good
Porch : Bsmnt Tot SqFt i Bldg Cond :Avg
Patio ; Bldg Sqft 1,724 Heat Mthd :Heat Pump
Grge Type : Deck SqFt : Elec Svc  :Connected
Pool : Porch SgFt Wir Source :Yes
Stories 9 Patio SqFt Sewer :Swriseptic
Units 63 Garage SgFt View Qlty :Limited
BsmntPrkg : BeachType : Pool Type
BsmntType : Frontage 207 Elevator
Waterfrnt Built As . Luxury Apartments Hi-Risency : Condo High Rise
Paving SF
SECONDARY INFORMATION
Year Built - BsmntFinSF: Constructn :
BsmntUnFinSF : Condition Bldg Sq Ft
Quality Class Stories Heating
Unit Number Cooling Bldg Type
TRANSFER INFORMATION
OWNERS NAMES DATE DOC#/M PRICE DEED LOAN TYPE
:Biesecker Scott :03/15/2016 215 :$483,000 ‘Warrant  :$458,850 :Conve
312 :Special :Conve

:Hallberg Stephanie

:08/18/2011 :$329,600

:$296,640

Information compiled from various sources. CoreLogic makes no representations

or warranties as to the accuracy or completeness of information contained in this report.




MLS#:

Single Family Full w/Realist Tax

. Sold List Pr: $489,000
505 Broadway #307, Tacoma 98402 Status: (03/15/2016) Org LP: $489,000
883693 Area: 29 CDOM: 15 Cmty: Tacoma SP%LP: 98.77%
County: Pierce Proj: 505 Broadway Sold Pr: $483,000
— — e - - - Remarks =——— e

Luxury meets convenience! 505 has it all, beginning in this 1 level view side unit;
kitchen w/GE Profile appliances, wine refer, built-ins, crown molding & 2 secure
parking stalls, while enjoying colorful sunrises, exquisite Mt Rainier &
commencement bay views from your private balcony. Walking distance to Tacoma
Link, restaurants, performing arts & antique row. HOA amenities continue w/ Sky
Lounge, guest suite, top floor jacuzzi, exercise rm & ample guest parking. Start your
505 lifestlye now!

- Agent Rermnarks —— e
Please no showings Feb 1st: Fire Alarm Testing. Key box is located behind the lion at
the entrance of the building. Title open with Chicago Title Tricia Link as closer. This
condo has two parking spaces #317 and #318 plus a personal storage unit #2.
Showing Info: Appointment, MLS Keybox

Agent/Office Information — S

Agent Ph: (253) 229-1414

S . Agent: Jennifer Hawlins (42057}

Tear Bu: | S008 SOFLSr: DMy ol Hawkins Poe, Inc Office Ph: (253) 274-8981

e Aghitt s s Charlie Hawkins Flober

Lot Size: Co Agent: = Co Ag Ph: (253) 905-4444

Lot Size Src: 100950)

. Co Office: Hawkins Poe, Inc Co Off Ph: (253) 274-8981
Commission: 3% Fax: (253) 235-4858
== ST Owner/Occupant [nformation ——— —————— -~

Occ Name: Stephanie Farrar Occ Type: Owner
Own Name: Stephanie Farrar Own Ph: (253) 677-1092
Own City: Tacoma, WA Ph Show: (253) 229-1414
Manager: Park 52 Association Mngr Ph: (253) 473-5600

Directions: From Hwy 16E take I-705N to Stadium Way. Continue onto South Stadium to Broadway.

Beds:2 BDA: Baths: 2.5 Fuil BA:2 3/4 BA: Half BA:1 Fire Places:1 Fire Place Types: Gas

General Information

Prop Type: Single Family Sub Type: Condominium Tax ID: 00091303040 m

School Dist: Tacoma List Date: 01/18/2016 Expir Date:

Elementary: Mccarver Junior High: Jason Lee Senior High: Stadium

Mnthly Dues: $489 Mnthly Rent: H/O Dues Incl: Common Area Maintenance, Garbage, Lawn

Prop Featrs:

Service, Security Services, Water/Sewer
Cable TV, Club House, Disabled Access, Elevator, Exercise Room, Fire Sprinklers, Game/Rec Rm, High Speed Int
Avail, Hot Tub, Lobby Entrance, Outside Entry, Security Gate

Cat/Dog: Subj to Restrictions
- - = --= Condo Information

#of Stories: 9 #of Cplx Unt: #of Bld Units: #of Stairs: 2
Unit Floor #: 3 Co Op: Window Cvr: Yes Apprv FHA: No
Assc Contact: Park 52 Association Assc Ph: g;ﬁ)) = Sp Assess/$: N Own Occ%: 75
Parking Type: Common Garage, Off Street # of Parking: 2 Prk Sp #: 317 318
Unit Feat: Balcony/Deck/Patio, Master Bath, Vaulted Ceilings, Walk-in Closet

— e Additional Propertv Info —— -
Ann Taxes: $1,294 Tax Year: 2014 Senior Expt: No Form 17: Provided
Map Link: Yes Show Address: Yes Prelim Title: Yes
Internet Ad: Yes Prohibit Blog: Yes Allow Valuatn: Yes
Bank/REQO: No 3rd Prty Appr: None Auction: No
First Refusal: No Potentl Terms: Cash Out, Conventional Possession: Closing

et Construction
Construction: No State:
Storage #: 2 Storage Loc: Basement
Listina Information
L M U S

# Beds: 2
Bath Full: 2 Architecture:  Contemporary Style Code: 30 - Condo {1 Level)
Bath 3/4: View: Bay, City, Sound Exterior: Brick
Bath 1/2: 1 Heat&Cl Type: Central A/C, Forced Air Energy: Natural Gas
Fireplaces: 1 Lot Details: Roof: Torch Down
Master Bd X
e X Floor Cover: Ceramic Tile, Hardwood, Wall to Wall Carpet

. 9 Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Garbage Disposal, Microwave, Range/Oven, Refrigerator,
Kit w ES X Trash Compactor, Washer
LivingRoom X Appl Hookup:  Cooking-Gas, Dryer-Electric, Ice Maker, Washer
UtilityRoom X
Den/Office X

Jtility Information -

Bus Line: Yes Bus Route #: The Link Power Comp:

- - ~—-— Sold information -
Pending Date: 02/02/2016 03/15/2016 98.77% Orig Price:  $489,000



$489,000

Sold Price:

Keller Williams Realiy

Sold Date: SP % LP:
Financing: Conventional | gt price:
Selling Agent: Lesley Miller Sell Office:
2 — Realist Tax —
Tax ID: 900913-004-0 Tax Year: 2017
Address: 505 Broadway Tacoma, WA 98402+3999
County: Pierce Condo #: 307
Sub-d: 505 Broadway Condominium SF: 1,724
Owner: Scott Biesecker Stories: 9
Assess Imp: $392,600 Assess Ttl: $400,500 Assess Year: 2016
Lot Depth: Lot Front: 207 Lot SF: 24,862
Bedrooms: Full Baths: Half Baths:
Water: Type Unknown Sewer: Type Unknown Pool:

Ann Tax:
Townshp:
FipsStCd:
Year Built:
Fireplc:
Land As:
Zoning:
Garage:
Heat:

$135
Tacoma
53053
2008

1
$7,900
DR

Heat Pump

$483,000



METROSCAN

Property Profile

Account  :900913 0190 Bldgld# 1 Total :$719,300
Owner :Smith Dawn M Land :$14,300
CoOwner Struct :$705,000
Site :505 Broadway #505 Tacoma 98402
Mail :505 Broadway #505 Tacoma Wa 98402 %Ilmprv 98
Phone# Levy Cd 005
UseCode :1410 RES,APT CONDO,HIGH RISE 2017Tax :$237.61
Zoning :Dr
PrciTyp Platted MapGrid
RTSQ :03E21N 32SE SE
Legal :SECTION 32 TOWNSHIP 21 RANGE 03 CensusTR :616.01 Bl:1

:QUARTER 44 CONDOMINIUM 505 BROADWAY NbrhdCd  :0000701

:CONDO UNIT 505 TOG/W 1.83% INT I... Vol: Page:
Sub/Plat  :505 Broadway Condos

PROPERTY CHARACTERISTICS
Bedrooms 1st Floor SgFt Lot Acres :.57
Bath Full 2nd Floor + LotSqFt :24,862
Bath 3/4 Attic SqFt ; Year Built :2008
Bath 1/2 AboveGround SF :1,817 EffYearBIt :2008
Bath Total Primary MezzSF Roof Type
Family Rm Second Mezz SF Foundation :
Floor Cvr Bsmnt Fin SF Constructn :Masonry
Fireplace :1 Bsmnt Unfin SF Quality 'Vy Good
Porch Bsmnt Tot SgFt ; Bidg Cond :Avg
Patio : Bidg SqFt 11,817 Heat Mthd :Heat Pump
Grge Type : Deck SqgFt : Elec Svc  :Connected
Pool : Porch SgFt Wtr Source :Yes
Stories 9 Patio SqFt Sewer :Swriseptic
Units 63 Garage SqFt View Qlty :Good
BsmntPrkg : BeachType ) Pool Type
BsmntType : Frontage 207 Elevator ;
Waterfrnt Built As > Luxury Apartments Hi-Risency : Condo High Rise
Paving SF
SECONDARY INFORMATION
Year Built : BsmntFinSF: Constructn :
BsmntUnFinSF Condition Bldg Sqg Ft :
Quality Class Stories Heating
Unit Number Cooling Bldg Type
TRANSFER INFORMATION
OWNERS NAMES DATE DOC#/M PRICE DEED LOAN TYPE
:Smith Dawn M :06/21/2016 714 :$675,000 ‘Warrant :
:Conve

:Adams Mark C

:01/29/2010 857

:$650,000

‘Warrant

Information compiled from various sources. CoreLogic makes no representations

:$417,000

or warranties as to the accuracy or completeness of information contained in this report.




. Sold List Pr: $695,000

505 Broadway #505, Tacoma 98402 Status: (06/23/2016) Org LP: $695,000
MLS#: 905340 Area: 29 CDOM: 86 Cmty: New Tacoma SP%LP: 97.12%

County: Pierce Proj: 505 Broadway Condo Sold Pr: $675,000

=i -~ Remarks —
Luxury at is finest on Broadway.Homes like this never come on the market, open
floor plan with kitchen & dining area open to the beautiful living room w/ panoramic
views of the waterway. Beautiful master w/ private bath & walk-in closet. Lovely
guest room, office, utility room with storage. One of the best floor plans in the
building. Amenities include a sky lounge, guest suite, exercise room, hobby room,
car wash station, storage locker & amazing staff to name a few. Unit includes 2 pkg
spaces.

. = Agent Remarks —- ————
Fidelity Title & Escrow Pls, Tax abatement currently in place till appx 2017 buyer to
verify. Please courtesy text L/A before showing, vacant. Take your clients to the 9th
Floor amenities. Guest Suite Available

Showing Info: MLS Keybox, See Remarks, Vacant

—— Agent/Qffice Information —

. ; Agent: Laurie Strickland (24315) Agent Ph: (253) 569-5369
E?@{fﬂg; E00S e PER Office: Keller Williams Realty PS Office Ph: (253) 835-4500
BIt/Src: 2009/Public Records Commission: 3 Fax: (253) 835-4550
Sqft: 1,919 Prc/SF: $351.75 Owner/Occupant Information - - ————— —
Lot Size: Occ Name: Mark & Kim Occ Type: Owner
Lot Size Src: Own Name: Mark Adams Own Ph: (360) 633-5886

Own Name 2: Kim Adams
Own City: Vancouver, Wa Ph Show: (253) 569-5369
Directions: I5 to exit 705 to Schuster Parkway, stay right on Stadium Way, right at light, left on 4th to 505 Broadway.
Beds:2 BDA: Baths:2.2%ull BA:1 3/4 BA:1 Half BA:1 Fire Places:1 Fire Place Types: Gas
General Information -———
Prop Type: Single Family Sub Type: Condominium Tax ID: Q0091320190 m
School Dist: Tacoma List Date: 03/07/2016 Expir Date:
Mnthly Dues: $611 Mnthly Rent: H/O Dues Incl: Common Area Maintenance, Garbage,
Water/Sewer
Prop Featrs: Cable TV, Club House, Elevator, Exercise Room, Fire Sprinklers, Game/Rec Rm, Hot Tub, Labby Entrance, Sauna, See
Remarks
Cat/Dog: See Remarks
S Condo Information —

#of Stories: 9 #of Cplx Unt: #of BId Units: #of Stairs: 0
Unit Floor #: 5 Co Op: No Window Cvr: Blinds Apprv FHA:
Assc Contact: Assc Ph: Sp Assess/$: N Own Occ%:
Parking Type: Common Garage # of Parking: 2 Prk Sp #: 236 & 237
Unit Feat: Balcony/Deck/Patio, Insufated Windows, Master Bath, Walk-in Closet

— — — Additional Property Info — —
Ann Taxes: $421 Tax Year: 2016 Senior Expt: No Form 17: Provided

balis . " el . Thomas
Map Link: Yes Show Address: Yes Prelim Title: Yes Map Book: Brothers
Internet Ad: Yes Prohibit Blog: Yes Allow Valuatn: Yes Map Pg/Cd: 773 / G4
Bank/REOQ: No 3rd Prty Appr: None Auction: No
First Refusal: No Potentl Terms: Cash Out, Conventional Possession: Negotiable
— Construction

Construction: Yes GEabal Completed
Storage #: Storage Loc: Garage

S —— ety i —— ~—  Built Green Information -——— —— ——— e
Cnstrct Mthds: Steel & Concrete

_— - — Listing Information -——

L; M U S

# Beds: 2
Bath F”"f 1 Architecture: Style Code: 30 - Condo (1 Level)
Bath 3/4: 1 View: Bay, Mountain, Sound Exterior: Brick, Cement/Concrete
Bgth 1/2: . 1 Heat&Cl Type: Central A/C, Forced Air, Heat  Energy: Electric, Natural Gas
Fireplaces: 1 Pump, Other-See Remarks
Entry X Lot Details: Paved Street, Sidewalk Roof: Flat
Den/Office X
LivingRoom X Floor Cover: Ceramic Tile, Hardwood, Wall to Wall Carpet
Master Bd X Appliances: gishwacsther, Microwave, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, See Remarks, Trash
UtilityRoom X _Sompacior y p
Kit w/o ES X Appl Hookup:  Cooking-Electric, Cooking-Gas, Dryer-Electric, Washer
DiningRoom X

— - -—— Jtilitv Information — —_
Bus Line: Yes Bus Route #: Power Comp:

= =—r— ——— — - ——— Sold Information — — — ===

Pending Date: 06/01/2016 Sold Date: 06/21/2016 SP 9% LP: 97.12% Orig Price: $695,00°

Financing: Cash List Price: $695,0°0 Sold Price: $675,000



Selling Agent: Kimber Starr

Tax ID: 200913-015-0
Address: 505 Broadway Tacoma, WA 98402+3938
County: Pierce

Sub-d: 505 Broadway Condominium

Owner: Dawn M Smith

Assess Imp: $705,000 Assess Ttl: $719,300

Lot Depth: Lot Front: 207

Bedrooms: Full Baths:

Water: Type Unknown Sewer: Type Unknown

Sell Office:

Realist Tax -
Tax Year: 2017
Condo #: 505
SF: 1,817
Stories: 9
Assess Year: 2016
Lot SF: 24,862
Half Baths:
Pool:

Coldwell Banker Bain

Ann Tax:
Townshp:
FipsStCd:
Year Built:
Fireplc:
Land As:
Zoning:
Garage:
Heat:

$238
Tacoma
53053
2008

1
$14,300
DR

Heat Pump



METROSCAN

Property Profile

Account  :900913 024 O Bldgld# m Total :$414,400
Owner ‘Norton W G;C K Trust Land :$8,200
CoOwner Struct :$406,200
Site :505 Broadway #510 Tacoma 98402
Mail 13413 168th Street Ct E Puyallup Wa 98374 Y%lmprv 98
Phone# Levy Cd :005
UseCode :1410 RES,APT CONDO,HIGH RISE 2017 Tax :$139.54
Zoning Dr
PrciTyp Platted MapGrid
RTSQ :03E21N 32SE SE
Legal :SECTION 32 TOWNSHIP 21 RANGE 03 CensusTR :616.01 Bl:1

:QUARTER 44 CONDOMINIUM 505 BROADWAY NbrhdCd  :0000701

:CONDO UNIT 510 TOG/W 1.35% INT I... Vol Page:
Sub/Plat  :505 Broadway Condos

PROPERTY CHARACTERISTICS
Bedrooms 1st Floor SqFt Lot Acres .57
Bath Full 2nd Floor + Lot Sq Ft :24,862
Bath 3/4 Attic SqFt - Year Built :2008
Bath 1/2 AboveGround SF  :1,336 EffYearBIt :2008
Bath Total Primary MezzSF Roof Type
Family Rm : Second Mezz SF Foundation :
Floor Cvr : Bsmnt Fin SF Constructn :Masonry
Fireplace :1 Bsmnt Unfin SF Quality :‘Vy Good
Porch - Bsmnt Tot SqFt : Bldg Cond :Avg
Patio . Bldg SqgFt 1,336 Heat Mthd :Heat Pump
Grge Type Deck SqgFt : Elec Svc  :Connected
Pool : Porch SqFt Witr Source :Yes
Stories 9 Patio SqgFt Sewer :Swr\septic
Units 63 Garage SqgFt View Qlty :Limited
BsmntPrkg : BeachType ; Pool Type
BsmniType : Frontage 207 Elevator
Waterfrnt Built As : Luxury Apartiments Hi-Risency : Condo High Rise
Paving SF
SECONDARY INFORMATION
Year Buiit : BsmntFinSF: Constructn :
BsmntUnFinSF : Condition Bldg Sq Ft
Quality Class Stories Heating
Unit Number Cooling Bldg Type
TRANSFER INFORMATION
OWNERS NAMES DATE DOC#/M PRICE DEED LOAN TYPE
:Norton W G;C K Trust :01/13/2017 481 :$449,000 ‘Warrant R
129 $302,000 :Conve

:Inderbitzin Edward F

:11/02/2009

:$425,000

‘Warrant

Information compiled from various sources. CoreLogic makes no representations

or warranties as to the accuracy or completeness of information contained in this report.




. Sold List Pr:  $459,000

505 Broadway #510, Tacoma 98402 Status: (01/17/2017) Org LP: $459,000
MLS#: 1060954 Area: 20 CDOM: 4 Cmty: Tacoma SP%LP: 97.82%

County: Pierce Proj: 505 Broadway Sold Pr: $449,000
— = = Remanly ——————e— —

Welcome to downtown living at its finest. Beautifully constructed building has all of
the ammenities and conveniences you’'ll ever need. Great corner unit with views of
the city and Mount Rainier. The open floor plan allows for perfect urban living.
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
$8,200
DR

Heat Pump



METROSCAN

Property Profile

Account :900913 029 0 Bldgid# 1 Total :$295,000
Owner :Ball James W:Claudia J Land :$5,800
CoOwner Struct :$289,200
Site :505 Broadway #604 Tacoma 98402
Mail :505 Broaway # 604 #604 Tacoma Wa 98402 Y%lImprv 98
Phone# : levyCd  :005
UseCode :1410 RES,APT CONDO,HIGH RISE 2017 Tax :$100.96
Zoning :Dr
PrclTyp ‘Platted MapGrid
RTSQ :03E21N 32SE SE
Legal :SECTION 32 TOWNSHIP 21 RANGE 03 CensusTR :616.01 BI:1

:QUARTER 44 CONDOMINIUM 505 BROADWAY NbrhdCd  :0000701

:CONDO UNIT 804 TOG/W 1.26% INT I... Vol Page:
Sub/Plat  :505 Broadway Condos

PROPERTY CHARACTERISTICS
Bedrooms 1st Floor SqFt Lot Acres .57
Bath Full 2nd Floor + Lot SqFt :24,862
Bath 3/4 Attic SqFt ! Year Built :2008
Bath 1/2 AboveGround SF  :1,254 EffYearBlt :2008
Bath Total Primary MezzSF Roof Type
Family Rm : Second Mezz SF Foundation :
Floor Cvr Bsmnt Fin SF Constructn :Masonry
Fireplace :1 Bsmnt Unfin SF Quality :Vy Good
Porch ' Bsmnt Tot SqFt : Bldg Cond :Avg
Patio : Bldg SqFt 1,254 Heat Mthd :Heat Pump
Grge Type Deck SqFt : Elec Svc  :Connected
Pool : Porch SqFt Wir Source :Yes
Stories 9 Patio SgFt Sewer :Swriseptic
Units 63 Garage SgFt View Qlty :Good
BsmntPrkg : BeachType : Pool Type
BsmntType : Frontage 207 Elevator :
Waterfrnt Built As . Luxury Apartments Hi-Risency : Condo High Rise
Paving SF
SECONDARY INFORMATION
Year Built : BsmntFinSF: Constructn :
BsmntUnFinSF : Condition Bldg Sq Ft :
Quality Class Stories Heating
Unit Number Cooling Bldg Type
TRANSFER INFORMATION

OWNERS NAMES DATE DOC#/M PRICE DEED LOAN TYPE
:Ball James W;Claudia J :01/09/2017 500 :$353,000 ‘Warrant  :$335,350 :Conve

:Schmitz Michael J

:12/07/2009 287 :$329,000

‘Warrant  :$199,000

Information compiled from various sources. CoreLogic makes no representations

:Conve

or warranties as to the accuracy or completeness of information contained in this report.




505 Broadway #604, Tacoma 98402 Status: oM List Pr: = $359,000

(01/10/2017) Org LP: $364,000

MLS#: 1039787 Area: 29 CDOM: 49 Cmty: New Tacoma SP%LP: 98.33%
County: Pierce Proj: 505 Broadway Sold Pr: $353,000
o e ——— " PlETiaTKE - — b - -

Luxury & location! This condominium boasts all the features found in a lavish home
for the owner who does not want the maintenance & upkeep! 1 BR + Den. Don't
miss the gorgeous built-in cabinetry, slab granite counters, stainless appliances,
wine fridge & spacious walk-in closet! Additionally, you will benefit from a full-scale,
reservable Sky Lounge for entertaining & game rm/library, spa, exercise rm, hobby
room, secured garage with 2 parking spots! Reservable Guest Suite too!

— — Agent Remarks
Keybox on railing at rt of Building. 2 pets per unit (see CCR's) 40lb pet limit, WFG
Prelim. Reservable guest suite. Future LID assessment for paving to be buyers
responsibility. Approx. amount $3500 to be paid over 28 yrs. 2 pking spots, storage
#25
Showing Info: Call Listing Office, MLS Keybox, Vacant
Offers: Seller intends to review offers upon receipt

———— ——-— Agent/Office Information ————-

Year Built: 2008 SqFt Sr: f:c‘::;:}'s Agent: Victoria Burgess (24048) Agent Ph: (253) 265-1777
Effcty Year Office: Windermere Gig Harbor Office Ph: (253) 851-7374
Bt/Src: 2008/Public Records Co Agent: Trish Harrison (16834) Co Ag Ph: (253) 265-2650
o . Co Office: Windermere Gia Harbor Co Off Ph: (253) 851-7374 x114
fgt’: e, o ProfSF: $281.50 ) mission: 2.5 Fax: (253) 858-6753
Lot Size Src: ——e ~-—— QOwner/Qccupant Information -
Occ Name: Vacant Occ Type: Vacant
Own Name: Michael J Schmitz Own Ph:  (253) 514-0245
Own City: Gig Harbor, WA Ph Show: (000) 000-0000
Manager: Park 52 Mngr Ph:
Directions: From I-705, A Street Exit. Stay on A St until the end of the road, then turn Left on 8th Street, Cross over Pac. Hwy and
* turn Right on Broadway. 505 Broadway is on the right.
Beds:1 BDA: Baths:1.5 Full BA:1 3/4 BA: Half BA:1 Fire Places:1 Fire Place Types: Gas
- - -— General Information ———————— ——
Prop Type: Single Family Sub Type: Condominium Tax ID: 0005130290 m
School Dist: Tacoma List Date: 10/04/2016 Expir Date:
Mnthly Dues: $359 Mnthly Rent: H/O Dues Incl: Common Area Maintenance, Earthquake Ins.,

Garbage, Water/Sewer
Prop Featrs: Cable TV, Club House, Elevator, Exercise Room, Fire Sprinklers, Game/Rec Rm, High Speed Int Avail, Hot Tub, Lobby
Entrance, Sauna, Security Gate

Cat/Dog: Subj to Restrictions
Condo Information
#of Stories: 9 #of Cplx Unt: 1 #of Bid Units: 61 #of Stairs: 0
" " lantation
Unit Floor #: 6 Co Op: Window Cvr: sphuttero Apprv FHA:
Assc Contact: Assc Ph: Sp Assess/$: Oown Occ%:
Parking Type: Common Garage # of Parking: 2 Prk Sp #: 222 & 123
Unit Feat: Balcony/Deck/Patio, Insulated Windows, Jetted/Soaking Tub, Walk-in Closet
— Additional Property lnfo
Ann Taxes: $1,184 Tax Year: 2016 Senior Expt: No Form 17: Provided
Map Link: Yes Show Address: Yes Prelim Title: Yes
Internet Ad: Yes Prohibit Blog: Yes Allow Valuatn: Yes
Bank/REO: No 3rd Prty Appr: None Auction: No
First Refusal: No Potentl Terms: Assumable, Cash Out, Conventional Possession: Closing
i Construction

Construction: No State:
Storage #: Storage Loc: 2nd Floor Garage

——— Built Green Informiation —- ——
Cnstrct Mthds: Steel & Concrete

Listing Information ——— _
L M U S
# Beds: 1 4 -
Bath Full: 1 Architecture: Traditional Style Code: 30 - Condo (1 Level)
Bath 3/4: View: City Exterior: Brick, Cement/Concrete,
Bath 1/2: 1 Metat/Vinyl
Fireplaces: 1 Heat&Cl Type: g:fr_lt_ral A/(Cl,’ Forces:_ALr), High Energy: Electric, Natural Gas
icienc nspecifie

Den/Office X Lot Details: Sidewalky P Roof: Flat
DiningRoom X
Entry X Floor Cover: Ceramic Tile, Hardwood, Wall to Wall Carpet
Kit w ES X Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Garbage Disposal, Microwave, Range/Oven, Refrigerator,
LivingRoom X Trash Compactor, Washer
Master Bd X Appl Hookup:  Cooking-Gas, Ice Maker, Washer
UtilityRoom X

S S ————— Utility Information -




98.33%
$359,000

Orig Price:
Sold Price:

Keller Williams Realty

Pending Date: 11/22/2016 Sold Date: 01/09/2017 SP % LP:
Financing: Conventional | gt price:

Selling Agent: Becky Barrick Sell Office:

~ = Realist Tax

Tax ID: 500213-028-0 Tax Year: 2017

Address: 505 Broadway Tacoma, WA 98402+3997

County: Pierce Condo #: 604

Sub-d: 505 Broadway Condominium SF: 1,254

Owner: James W & Claudia J Ball Stories: 9

Assess Imp: $289,200 Assess Ttl: $295,000 Assess Year: 2016

Lot Depth: Lot Front: 207 Lot SF: 24,862

Bedrooms: Full Baths: Half Baths:

Water: Type Unknown Sewer: Type Unknown Pool:

Ann Tax:
Townshp:
FipsStCd:
Year Built:
Fireplc:
Land As:
Zoning:
Garage:
Heat:

$364,000
$353,000

$101
Tacoma
53053
2008

1
$5,800
DR

Heat Pump



METROSCAN

Property Profile

/j’ // /’/

Account  :900804 036 0 Bldgld# 1 Total :$382,500
Owner :Sparks Nancy E Land :$15,500
CoOwner Struct :$367,000
Site :708 Market St #710 Tacoma 98402
Mail :708 Market St #710 Tacoma Wa 98402 %Imprv 196
Phone# LevyCd  :005
UseCode :1410 RES APT CONDO,HIGH RISE 2017 Tax :$256.90
Zoning :Dcc
PrciTyp ‘Platted MapGrid
RTSQ :03E20N 05 NE NE
Legal :SECTION 05 TOWNSHIP 20 RANGE 03 CensusTR :616.01 Bl:1

:QUARTER 11 CONDOMINIUM ROBERSON ON NbrhdCd  :0000702

:LEDGER SQUARE CONDO UNIT 710 TOG... Vol: Page:
Sub/Plat  :Roberson On Ledger Square Condos

PROPERTY CHARACTERISTICS
Bedrooms 1st Floor SqFt Lot Acres :.01
Bath Full 2nd Floor + Lot Sq Ft :389
Bath 3/4 Attic SqFt : Year Built :2007
Bath 1/2 AboveGround SF :1,139 EffYearBlt :2007
Bath Total Primary MezzSF Roof Type :
Family Rm : Second Mezz SF Foundation :
Floor Cvr Bsmnt Fin SF Constructn :Concrete
Fireplace Bsmnt Unfin SF Quality :Avg Plus
Porch Bsmnt Tot SgFt ; Bldg Cond :Avg
Patio : Bldg SgFt 11,139 Heat Mthd :Zone Air
Grge Type Deck SgFt ! Elec Svc  :Connected
Pool ; Porch SgFt Wir Source :Yes
Stories 8 Patio SqFt Sewer :Swriseptic
Units 48 Garage SqgFt View Qlty :Good
BsmntPrkg : BeachType Pool Type
BsmntType : Frontage : Elevator
Waterfrnt Built As : Apartments (Hi-Rise)ccupancy . Condo High Rise
Paving SF
SECONDARY INFORMATION
Year Built ; BsmntFinSF: Constructn :
BsmntUnFinSF Condition Bldg Sq Ft
Quality Class . Stories Heating
Unit Number Cooling Bidg Type
TRANSFER INFORMATION

OWNERS NAMES DATE DOC#/M PRICE DEED LOAN TYPE
:Sparks Nancy E :10/19/2016 76 ‘Warrant

‘New Urban Properties LLC :

:$362,500

Information compiled from various sources. CoreLogic makes no representations

or warranties as to the accuracy or completeness of information contained in this report.



708 Market St #710, Tacoma 98402

MLS#: 925742 Area: 29
County: Pierce

Status: Sold List Pr: $362,500

(10/19/2016) Org LP: $357,500
CDOM: 135 Cmty: Tacoma SP%LP: 100.00%
Proj: The Roberson Sold Pr: $362,500

e i ————— REmarks -~—— ===

Light streams through wall-to-wall windows in the unbelievably spacious living
room and master bedroom. Brand new carpets and paint throughout. All Roberson
condos surround an open, European style courtyard. Residents, enjoy your fitness
center and owners' lounge. Located in the heart of downtown Tacoma's theater
district, you are minutes from shops, art galleries, spa services, restaurants, Wright
Park and the Grand Cinema. Farmers' Market on Broadway. Enjoy the cool, urban
neighborhood vibe!

—— ——— Agent Remarks = =S
Enter *7082 front lobby door. Keybox at Model Home 711, opens vacant units. Seller
concessions for full price contracts includes 12 mo HOA dues & 1% closing costs
w/lending partner Academy Mortgage. First Am T&E Ramona New. Recent pending
buyer dnaq.

Showing Info: Gate Code Needed, MLS Keybox, See Remarks, Vacant

— e ————— Agent/QOffice Information -—-- ey Bt =]

;eiE_B”"t: §°1°570 ?f;ts?" :3'1'3-'22 Agent: Karen H. Kostner (955532) Agent Ph: (253) 302-2293
Lgt S;ize' & : - Office: Solution Partners NW Office Ph: (425) 460-4423
Lot Size Src: Commission: 3 Fax: (425) 460-4422
— - QOwner/Occupant Information ————————
Occ Name: Occ Type: Vacant
Own Name: New Urban Properties Own Ph: (253) 617-8546
Own City: Tacoma, WA Ph Show: (253) 302-2293
Manager: Great West Mngr Ph: (253) 539-3814
Directions: From I-5 take 705 City Center exit. Follow Schuster Parkway, exit Stadium District. Turn left, then right on 9th to
" Market. Right to 708 Market Street. Roberson on the left.
Beds:2 BDA: Baths:1.7Full BA:1 3/4 BA:1 Half BA: Fire Places:1 Fire Place Types: Gas
- General Infarmation —— e
Prop Type: Single Family Sub Type: Condominium Tax ID: 8008040360 m
School Dist: Tacoma List Date: 04/14/2016 Expir Date:
Elementary: Junior High: Jason Lee Senior High: Stadium
Mnthly Dues: $308 Mnthly Rent: H/O Dues Incl: Central Hot Water, Common Area

Prop Featrs:

Maintenance, Garbage, Lawn Service, Security
Services, Water/Sewer

Cable TV, Club House, Disabled Access, Elevator, Exercise Room, Fire Sprinklers, Game/Rec Rm, High Speed Int

Avail, Lobby Entrance

Cat/Dog: Subj to Restrictions

Condo Inforimation =3
#of Stories: 8 #of Cplx Unt: 47 #of Bld Units: 47 #of Stairs: 0
Unit Floor #: 7 Co Op: Window Cvr: Yes Apprv FHA: Yes
Assc Contact: John Boyle Assc Ph: gzssli) e Sp Assess/$: Own Occ%: 90
Parking Type: Common Garage # of Parking: 2 Prk Sp #: 81T

Unit Feat: Insulated Windows, Master Bath, Walk-in Closet
———— —— Additienal Property Info — - -
Ann Taxes: $265 Tax Year: 2016 Senior Expt: No Form 17: Exempt
Map Link: Yes Show Address: Yes Prelim Title: Yes Map Book: ;':::::fs
Internet Ad: Yes Prohibit Blog: Yes Allow Valuatn: Yes Map Pg/Cd: 773 / H6
Bank/REO: No 3rd Prty Appr: None Auction: No
First Refusal: Potentl Terms: Cash Out, Conventional, FHA, VA Possession: Closing
i Construction
Construction: No State:
Storage #: near parking Storage Loc: parking garage
Listing Information
L M U S y

# Beds: 2 Architecture: Contemporary Style Code: 30 - Condo (1 Level)
Bath Full: 1 View: City, Territorial Exterior: Brick, Cement/Concrete, Stucco
Bath 3/4: 1 Water Heater  Electric / Utility Closet
Bath 1/2: Typ/loe:
Fireplaces: 1 Heat&Cl Type: Central A/C, Forced Air Energy: Electric
Entry X Lot Details: Open Space, Paved Street, Roof: Flat
LivingRoom X wieimwadk
D.|n|ngRoom X Floor Cover: Ceramic Tile, See Remarks, Slate, Wall to Wall Carpet
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